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Note: 

Dise No. :29090604411 

Grade 
For the Academic Year 2025-26 

UKG 

GYAN BHARATI ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL 
DESHPANDE NAGAR, HUBLI -580 029. &:0836-2354740 

(Approved by Govt. of Karnataka) 

Nursery, LKG & 

I& II 

III & IV 

NEW EDUCATION SOCIETY (R) 

V& VI 

VII 

School Fees Structure 

VII, IX & X 

Term -1 

7500 

9000 

9000 

9000 

9000 

11000 

Tution Fees 

Term -2 

7500 

9000 

9000 

9000 

9000 

11000 

Total 

> Application fromn fee Rs 200/- (New Admission) 

15000 

PRINCIPAL 

18000 

18000 

18000 

18000 

Admission Fee of Rs 1000/- one time payment and non-refundable. 
(New Admissions) 

22000 

Books and Uniform fees to be paid seperately as per the guidelines and 
instructions. 

RES Gyan Bharati Eng. Med1um Schoal 
Destpande Nagas, Hubball -580029 
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