



NEW EDUCATION SOCIETY (R)
GYAN BHARATI ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL
DESHPANDE NAGAR, HUBLI - 580 029. ☎ : 0836-2354740
(Approved by Govt. of Karnataka)

Disse No. : 29090604411

School Fees Structure For the Academic Year 2025-26

Sl No	Grade	Tuition Fees		
		Term - 1	Term - 2	Total
1	Nursery, LKG & UKG	7500	7500	15000
2	I & II	9000	9000	18000
3	III & IV	9000	9000	18000
4	V & VI	9000	9000	18000
5	VII	9000	9000	18000
6	VII, IX & X	11000	11000	22000

Note:

- Admission Fee of **Rs 1000/-** one time payment and non-refundable. **(New Admissions)**
- Books and Uniform fees to be paid seperately as per the guidelines and instructions.
- Application from fee **Rs 200/- (New Admission)**

PRINCIPAL

**NES Gyan Bharati Eng. Medium School
Deshpande Nagar, Hubballi - 580029**